
Part. Tee Hora Cat. Jugador Llicència

1 TEE 1 9:15 PRO PLANES GENE, DAVID CB131240-P
9:15 PRO PAILLER, ANTHONY XXXFRA07-P

2 TEE 1 9:24 PRO DARRAGON, QUENTIN XXXFRA05-P
9:24 PRO CAMACHO CREUS, ORIOL CB651495-P

9:33 AM ESCUER FARRERES, ESTEVE CB35965044
3 TEE 1 9:33 PRO ENCISO MONTOYA, ANTONIO CB361189-P

9:33 PRO GONZALEZ GARCIA-ORDAS, DANIEL CB353398-P

9:42 AM VIDAL BARIOS, GERARD CB35884571
4 TEE 1 9:42 PRO ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO CB021375-P

9:42 PRO QUINQUILLA MADALENA, AGUSTI CB053521-P

9:51 AM CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME CB35512436
5 TEE 1 9:51 PRO MARTY, THOMAS XXXFRA09-P

9:51 PRO ALCALA BADIA, IVAN CB093512-P

10:00 AM MORALES LOPEZ, JAVIER CB35956051
6 TEE 1 10:00 PRO PONSDOMENECH CALVET, JAVIER CB650702-P

10:00 PRO NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS CB090322-P

10:09 AM TREPAT ROS, JOSEP CB35912677
7 TEE 1 10:09 PRO BATLLE BUEDO, JAUME CB353677-P

10:09 PRO VENTURA CAMP, RAMON CB083329-P

10:18 AM O'CALLAGHAN PASTOR, OSCAR CB00959119
8 TEE 1 10:18 PRO ESMATGES RIU, ALEJANDRO CB353238-P

10:18 PRO ORPIANESI SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO CB093534-P

10:27 AM MARQUEZ RITZ, JORDI CB44660119
9 TEE 1 10:27 PRO BECH CROSA, POL CB221426-P

10:27 PRO CUARTERO BLANCO, EMILIO CB093007-P

10:36 PRO AGUILAR CEVALLOS, JOSE RICARDO CB23180929
10 TEE 1 10:36 PRO HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI CB001279-P

10:36 PRO MIER CAMPO, DIEGO CB001457-P

10:45 AM PICO GORINA, MARC CB26226039
11 TEE 1 10:45 PRO GONZALEZ GARCIA, SERGIO CB001700-P

10:45 PRO MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL CB363507-P

10:54 PRO GARCIA MORATO, DANIEL CB093511-P
12 TEE 1 10:54 PRO SHUKHART , ERIK CB233675-P

10:54 PRO PIRIS MATEU, GERARD CB351969-P

11:03 AM VERGES VILA, ALEX CB01654735
13 TEE 1 11:03 PRO VACARISAS TORNDELACREU, LUCAS CB183138-P

11:03 PRO FELIU NAVARRO, IGNACIO CB010389-P
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Tee Hora Cat. Jugador Llicència

TEE 1 10:36 PRO AGUILAR CEVALLOS, JOSE RICARDO CB23180929
TEE 1 9:51 PRO ALCALA BADIA, IVAN CB093512-P
TEE 1 9:42 PRO ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO CB021375-P
TEE 1 10:09 PRO BATLLE BUEDO, JAUME CB353677-P
TEE 1 10:27 PRO BECH CROSA, POL CB221426-P
TEE 1 9:24 PRO CAMACHO CREUS, ORIOL CB651495-P
TEE 1 9:51 AM CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME CB35512436
TEE 1 10:27 PRO CUARTERO BLANCO, EMILIO CB093007-P
TEE 1 9:24 PRO DARRAGON, QUENTIN XXXFRA05-P
TEE 1 9:33 PRO ENCISO MONTOYA, ANTONIO CB361189-P
TEE 1 9:33 AM ESCUER FARRERES, ESTEVE CB35965044
TEE 1 10:18 PRO ESMATGES RIU, ALEJANDRO CB353238-P
TEE 1 11:03 PRO FELIU NAVARRO, IGNACIO CB010389-P
TEE 1 10:54 PRO GARCIA MORATO, DANIEL CB093511-P
TEE 1 10:45 PRO GONZALEZ GARCIA, SERGIO CB001700-P
TEE 1 9:33 PRO GONZALEZ GARCIA-ORDAS, DANIEL CB353398-P
TEE 1 10:36 PRO HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI CB001279-P
TEE 1 10:27 AM MARQUEZ RITZ, JORDI CB44660119
TEE 1 9:51 PRO MARTY, THOMAS XXXFRA09-P
TEE 1 10:45 PRO MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL CB363507-P
TEE 1 10:36 PRO MIER CAMPO, DIEGO CB001457-P
TEE 1 10:00 AM MORALES LOPEZ, JAVIER CB35956051
TEE 1 10:00 PRO NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS CB090322-P
TEE 1 10:18 AM O'CALLAGHAN PASTOR, OSCAR CB00959119
TEE 1 10:18 PRO ORPIANESI SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO CB093534-P
TEE 1 9:15 PRO PAILLER, ANTHONY XXXFRA07-P
TEE 1 10:45 AM PICO GORINA, MARC CB26226039
TEE 1 10:54 PRO PIRIS MATEU, GERARD CB351969-P
TEE 1 9:15 PRO PLANES GENE, DAVID CB131240-P
TEE 1 10:00 PRO PONSDOMENECH CALVET, JAVIER CB650702-P
TEE 1 9:42 PRO QUINQUILLA MADALENA, AGUSTI CB053521-P
TEE 1 10:54 PRO SHUKHART , ERIK CB233675-P
TEE 1 10:09 AM TREPAT ROS, JOSEP CB35912677
TEE 1 11:03 PRO VACARISAS TORNDELACREU, LUCAS CB183138-P
TEE 1 10:09 PRO VENTURA CAMP, RAMON CB083329-P
TEE 1 11:03 AM VERGES VILA, ALEX CB01654735
TEE 1 9:42 AM VIDAL BARIOS, GERARD CB35884571
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